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

168 10th

FURNISHED and W K. ToOmS,
veniences, closs 0o, 373 Row

East 2380

FURNISHED housekeeping rooms,
double, gas, walking distance, free

and pheoe . reasomable rent. 549 %
" MANOR HOTEL -
ousekreping and Tooma. Mor-

roon st Marshall 2508, -

FREE RENT—38 weeks for price of 4°
hiotuse

2 larpe
furnisied rooma, $2.50 to $4.50.
Alta Vista, 16th and Pettygrove

LARGE, clean front room with kitchen and

pa » feam beated and modern and in de-
siTahle ty. 162 N. 224 st
light,

NICE, clean room with kitchenetts, hest,
gas, bath, phone, aiso sleeping room.
Johnson s, comer 21st e
room [lat, privats bath
[
huh?'::.‘ or 4 poople. 1608
ONE arge oo ith kitchenetts; 2 singie rooma,
clﬂﬂlldh:k:‘
450 YAMHILL

modern con-
&. Phone

or
lights, baih
Morrison,

and heat. 693 Davis s,

Ay
| Tl e g e s
R I AR o e e —

Sl A reasons bis

&lhll.slut
. tor  servhos.

e

b

WASKINGTON HOTEL
AND w.ﬂumym ST8
Tt

TR

PARTO!

DER ST
30 per week and
Akder. A LB

Rates T3¢

13w 4 cor.
“n-hl.
- mbes by week or
‘. Amencan en 4th
w and
- BS oot
\ RE LS IO TE ]

ot B¢
i 39 Per Week Ty
mam. 261 1518 oL The

room, maitable 1 ot 2
i envsnlenees, 91 N 1TH

S 2w e mm,
AR 1T

;N7
-.1.1‘4.:-‘?
—‘o -

3-ROOM apt, beat light, phone: also singls

spta and 2-room apt. on Grant st 388
12th, or Main 3899, Sunday or aftsr 6:30
weekiduys

EAST SIDE—1wo mice rooms for lLight house
keeping; electricity, phone and bath: gas stove
to heat, or wood and gas mange; also single

room.
‘East 12th st. N.

FOR RENT—3-room bungalow, Hose City Park,
$20 per month, 3 months in advance. N. 675
T4th st E. . Owner, 42 E. 27th st. 8.
STRICTLY modern 6 rooms and sleeping porch,
with farnace, 2 fireplaces Farage; ment
. Fred 8 Willlams, Psnama bidr
FURNITURE MOVING, 24 -ton Mack truck,
$2.50 hr. East 58940, Mr. Stump,

s - BANNER APTS.
-room fornished apta, now wacant, stea
Eah‘ﬂﬂﬂam 489 Clay st. Marshall

Leeds Apartments

Fireproof building; modern 4 room apsrtments:
alto sleaping rooms; close in. Marshal]l 3597,

FOCR very sitmctive rooms, well fursished.
vﬁnh't.m T2T% Milwsukip st
wood 1719,

WALKING

distancs. front room,
, bath and slesping  porch phone,
hmst, light and watsr, all for $80. East 8341,
3-ROOM ly furmushed modernm apt, private

bath, — couple employed; bo

FOR RENT, 1 T room lwnibed apl, 324 per
2 two-room apts, $16 per mo. Newly
490 Clay st =

. N1 well furnishen on cariine,
$35, 4 NICE, - P

WE move ramiture of 3-4-0 room bouse for
£10.  For further information, Main 6290.

IRVINGTON—Cbholes 8 room house
fireplace, etc., $80. East 8015

WILL RENT part of m¥ home and use of one
acre, §20 month. Tabor 7288,

FOR RENT—i-room bouse. Call at 1081
E. Harrison.
UNFURNISHED house for rent.  Tabor 1045

furnace,

THREE story brick apt, fall
2 and 3 rooms; lemssd

time on balance. This includes
Price 345,000,

McGEE & DENNIS
989 TUniom Ave N, Wdin, 5884,

1002100 NORTHEASY corner 14th and Taylior,
west side. East 2185

LOTS
ILVINGTON DISTRIOT
— CO!E-,&E.T ﬂcxbu
£ oul C ta Bu b
Dew homes, near school  irviagton e an]

new park.
- 8750 to $932 for inside lota
$1000 up for corners
50x150—81250.

§100 cash, 810 on abowe.
49x100, $650 mh.w

58%1100—$1200 cash.
46 % x206—851000, half eash
Paving, znd sewer in and paid

Call Sunday at new house st 805 Fremont st
between E. 15th

Ui 3 p. m.

Johnson-Dodson Co.

633 N. W, Bank Bldg. Main B8787.

403

and 16th from 11 & m. un-

CHEAPER TO BUILD
ACRE TRACTS
$25 DOWN—$15 PER MO,
No restrictions, not jost one trect or location
bat Can give you any district desired

Ses us before locating. 'Ope acre close to
Besusfont school, $1330. L

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.
8 Chamber of Com. bldg
Main 208.

CLOSE your rea! estate deals in our Escrow
Depurument.

Title & Trust Company

TITLE & TRUST BLDG.

WANT A HOME!?
If you do not have & lot et us build for
you on one ours.  Liberal financial
assistance extended. 'We are prepared

to
assist  you in any way. BOLDIERS’
BONTS MAY BE AFPP

ROBNETT & McCLURE, BUILDERS,
Marshsll 3282, 302 Couch bidg.

40 LOTS at Maegly Junetion, 2
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